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415 
Homes 

SOLD in 
2016 valued 

at $104 
million!

“Always getting as 
much exposure 

for my clients 
as possible”

-Anthony Gucciardo

Loudonville-$824,800
4000 sq ft 

1 Shalimar Ct
Brick fronted Ted Cillis Jr. built 

colonial. Over 200k in options. As 
guests pull in your circular driveway, 

welcome them in your Dramatic 2 story 
marble foyer w/ cast iron rails. 

Upgrades galore include HW flrs 
throughout, 9’ ceilings on 1st flr, extensive crown & basebd moldings, 

granite kitchen w/ cherry cab, breakfast nook & specialty lighting. 2 story 
fam rm w/ columns & gas fp. Resort quality master suite w/ dbl sinks, large 
tub, & tiled shower. State of the art sec & surveillance system. 3 car garage.

Claremont Estates-$549,800 
3802 sq ft 

66 Claremont Dr, Voorheesville
Exceptional opportunity in Voorhees-
ville to save 85k. This custom JJ Cillis 
built C/H colonial in Claremont Estates 

is situated on a private & peaceful 
cul-de-sac lot. Sun drenched 2 story 

foyer. Eat in granite kitchen w/ center 
island overlooks 2 story fam room w/ cathedral ceilings, custom built in’s, 
& Gas FP. 9’ ceilings, & 1st flr study. Gorgeous trey ceiling in formal DR. 

Resort sized master suite w/ jacuzzi tub & shower. 2nd floor loft area. 
Double staircases, IG heated pool & Fin basement w/rec rm.

Wynantskill-$469,800 
2902 sq ft 

3 Sandcherry Hill Lane Spectacular 
views & an onsite cabin. Current owners 

have $610,000 invested in property. 
Immaculately maintained to the highest 

standards. Brazilian cherry HW flrs 
throughout. Gracious 1st floor includes 
formal DR. Granite kitchen w/ SS ap-

pliances, cherry cab, & recessed lighting overlook large fam rm w/ wood FP. 
Stunning “wow factor” fam rm. addition features knotty pine post & beam 

construction, 21’ ceilings, dramatic masonry floor to ceiling stone FP, pellet 
stove, & transom windows. 4 car GR. Fin/bsm

Burton Meadows-$414,800
2710 sq ft 

1 Rose Ct Ballston Lake
Situated on a corner lot in Burton 

Meadows. Inviting Colonial home w/ 
spacious open floor plan & abundant 

HW flrs including new HW’s in BR’s. 
Upgrades include tray ceilings, 3 car 

side load GR, 1st flr laundry/mudroom, 
large granite kitchen island w/ mini fridge, SS appliances, & granite 

countertops in baths. Front porch, pool house, extended patio & invisible dog 
fence around entire lot. All BR’s have 32” Sharp wall TVs. Listing has excls. 

Qualified buyers only. Great yard & neighbors. 2.5mile to Northway.

Latham-$364,800 
 2156 sq ft

162 Forts Ferry Rd
Ideal and Updated Colonial in desirable 
Riviera Estates. Walk to the Mohawk 
Colonie Bike trail where you can hike, 

jog, or kayak. Chef quality kitchen 
features granite counters, SS appliances, 

stylish cabinetry w/ crown molding, 
& HW flrs throughout. Beautiful family room w/ flr to ceiling stone fp. 

Breakfast area leads out custom doors to a beautiful backyard that so many 
seek featuring a two tier deck overlooking a relaxing IG pool & fenced 

yard. Large master suite w/ sitting area or nursery.

Loudonville-$984,800 
4252 sq ft 

16 W Cobble Hill Rd
Distinctive Custom Tudor on private 

estate like lot in exclusive Cobble 
Hill. If you’re looking for top quality 

& sophistication w/ state of the art 
amenities look no further. The “Wow” 
factor curved stair case will have you 

impressed the moment you enter the grand sun filled 2 story foyer. Exquisite 
move in ready features include HW flrs, crown molding, cast iron rails, state 
of the art kitchen w/ chef quality appliances, party sized center island, & cus-

tom lighting. Ritz like master suite. Fin bsmnt. WOW

Edison Woods-$639,800 
3602 sq ft 

1030 Lamplighter Rd, Niskayuna
Custom brick fronted Sotile built 

3600+ sq ft Colonial in Edison Woods.
Current owners have over 690k 

invested in this property.2 story sun 
drenched marble foyer. Granite kitchen 

w/ SS appliances overlooks stylish 2 
story fam rm w/gas fp leading out french doors to a 3 season porch. Upgrades 
include wainscoting, crown molding, & 1st flr ofs w/ custom built ins. Master 

BR features tray ceiling & “wow factor” resort like master bath w/ walk in 
tiled glass shwr, dbl sinks,& soaring ceilings. 5BR 4+bath+fin/bsmt

Manchester Heights-$579,800 
2616 sq ft 

22 Peacham Rd, Colonie
Situated on a premium cul-de-sac lot in 
award winning “sold out” Manchester 
Heights sits this custom 2600+ sq ft 
ranch home w/ 3+ car side load gr. 
Gracious floor plan includes 10’ 
ceilings, granite kitchen, crown 

molding, gas fp, HW flrs, & breakfast area leading to brand new composite 
decking. Resort quality master suite w/ dbl sinks & tiled shower. 2nd flr 

bonus BR could serve as in-law quarters. Tons of upgrades in this home will 
surely please those with the most discerning taste. North Colonie schools.

Roost Estates-$499,800 
4338 sq ft 

8 Morrow Terrace, Menands
Amazing opportunity to own nearly 
5000 sq ft of living space in Roost 

Estates. You could not build this home 
today for less than 850K. Gracious 

flr plan is just waiting for a growing 
family seeking generous room sizes. 

E/I kitchen overlooks large 4 season rm w/ floor to ceiling windows allowing 
year round sunshine. Resort quality 26’ master BR w/ 14’ soaring trey 

ceilings, custom molding &lighting, walk in closets, HW flrs, & a stunning 
master bath fit for king & queens. Full fin bsmnt + great yard w/pool.

Glenville-$474,800 
3316 sq ft 

509 Maura Lane
Ideal Colonial on private landscaped 

lot. Upgrades include hardwood floors, 
wainscoting & crown molding 1st & 
2nd floors. 1st flr office w/ French 

doors. Soaring 2 story sun drenched 
foyer. 9’ ceilings on first floor. Chef 

quality kitchen w/ high end SS Thermador appliances features double ovens, 
warming drawer, 6 burner gas stove w/ hood tiled back splash. 2 story fam 
room w/ gas fire place & private rear staircase. Large composite deck off 

kitchen overlooking private yard w/ plenty of room for pool.

Clifton Park-$494,800 
3237 sq ft 

1 Brian Drive
Situated at the edge of the Mohawk 

River on a private cul-de-sac of 
singularly distinct homes sits this year 
round Custom 3200+ sq ft expanded 

Cape. Relax on your pvt dock as guests 
enjoy fishing, kayaking, or boating. 

HW flrs throughout. Lots of updates including granite kitchen w/ cherry cab, 
& tiled back-splash. 4 season rm & 2nd flr balcony offer scenic water views. 
4BR & 3 full ba. Updated main bath. 1st flr BR could be ofs. 2nd flr bonus 

rm above GR is great for visitors. New driveway & full bsmnt. WOW

Quadrini Estates-$459,900 
2884 sq ft 

28 Fairway Ct, Albany
Serene views, luxurious baths, mini-
malist decor all flooded with natural 
light-you can’t help but relax in this 

home! Modern design in one of 
Albany’s most established neighbor-

hoods. Open kitchen/family room 
has gas fireplace, expansive deck overlooks the golf course, state of the art 
upstairs baths with rainfall shower heads, sauna w/music and roomy jacuzzi 
tubs. Master bedroom has private balcony. Deep closets, plenty of shelving 

and storage...so many great details! Adjacent lot also available ask

Clifton Park-$439,900 
2571 sq ft 

10 Christinamarie Dr
Situated on a park like cul-de-sac 

setting conveniently located off Exit 
8, sits this 2500+ sq ft C/H colonial. 
Soaring 2 story sun drenched foyer 

leads to a spacious E/I quartz kitchen 
overlooking stylish & bright 2 story 

fam rm w/ gas fp & custom windows. Enjoy a 1st flr master suite w/ jacuzzi 
tub, dbl sinks, & shower. Amazing fin bsmnt feature tiled full bath, rec rm & 
private media room w/ adjacent bar area. 4 Zone heat & cooling systm. Back-

yard w/ stone patio. Relax on the front porch or take stroll.

Windsor Pointe-$439,800 
2773 sq ft 

18 Beresford Rd, Ballston Lake
Custom Belmonte built brick fronted 

Colonial in desirable “Windsor 
Pointe”. As soon as you enter you feel 
the “wow factor” & quality.Open floor 
plan features soaring ceilings, HW flrs, 
& picturesque tall windows through-
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